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VISAYAS 
TEACHING PERFORMANCE EVALUATION BY STUDENTS SUMMARY OF RATING 

STATE UNIVERSITY 

READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

Prepared by: 

READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 

Course No. & 
Descriptive Title 

READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 

Received by: 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

UNDERSTANDING THE SELF 

1.00- 1.49 Poor (P) 

READINGS IN PHILIPPINE HISTORY 

NSTP 11c CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS) 

1.50-2.49 Fair (F) 
2.50- 3.49 Satisfactory(S) 
3.50- 4.49 Very Satisfactory(VS) 
4.50� 5.00 Outstanding(0) 
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Lab/ 
Lec 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

Distribútion of copies: IEO, Faculty Dean, Department, Facuity (all in original signature) 

LEC 

LEC 

LEC 

Average Rating 

Numerlcal 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

5.00 

4.50 

4.00 

5.00 

5,00 

4.00 

4.00 

5.00 

4.68 

Attested by, 

RATING 

Adjectival 
Outstanding 

Outstanding 

Outstanding 

Outstanding 

Outstanding 

Very Satisfactory 
Outstanding 

Outstanding 

Very Satisfactory 

Very Satisfactory 

Outstanding 
Outstanding 

MA, RACEAUKIM L,AURE 
Director, nstrdction and Evaluation 
Date: 04/15/2025 

% Evaluation 
Rating 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

90.0% 

80.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

80.0% 

80.0% 

100.0% 

93.64% 
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